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SCHEDULE 6
(introduced by section 13)

ROADS TO BE TRANSFERRED TO LOCAL ROADS AUTHORITIES

Commencement Information
11 Sch. 6 in force at 18.3.2011 by S.S.I. 2011/38, art. 2, Sch.

(1) Location

Queensferry, City of
Edinburgh

Queensferry, City of
Edinburgh

Queensferry, City of
Edinburgh

Queensferry, City of
Edinburgh

Queensferry, City of
Edinburgh

Queensferry, City of
Edinburgh

Queensferry, City of
Edinburgh

Inverkeithing, Fife
Rosyth, Fife
Rosyth, Fife

North Queensferry,
Fife and Rosyth, Fife

(2) Parliamentary
plan reference
W9
Wil
Wil
Wil
Wil
Wil

W12

W14

W14 and W15
W14 and W15
W14 and W15

(3) Road

Work No

Work No.

Work No.

Work No

Work No

Work No

Work No

Work No.
Work No.
Work No.

Work No

. S14b

S5a

S6

.S15¢

.S17b

. S20b

. S44b

N3a
N4a
NS5b
.N10b

(4) Authority

The City of
Edinburgh Council

The City of
Edinburgh Council

The City of
Edinburgh Council

The City of
Edinburgh Council

The City of
Edinburgh Council

The City of
Edinburgh Council

The City of
Edinburgh Council

Fife Council
Fife Council
Fife Council

Fife Council
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